

1st on A/C

MMG.S.Y (SE)

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	construction				
of road from	Jhakharaha Chowk				
to Chamerole					
Agency:-	Bindu devi				
Ag No:-	62-3B0/m m G.S.Y/22-23				
Date of work start:-	14.12.2022				
Date of work completion:-	13.09.23				
Ag value:-	6539327.				
Rate -	0.11% below				
① Construction of working benchmark	do do				0.510km
② Construction of working reference pillar	do do				0.510km
③ Clearing & grubbing yard Land	do do				
2 x 220m x 3.0 =					1320.m ²
2 x 285m x 0.30 =					171.0m ²
					1491.m ²
					ie 0.149ha
④ Excavation for Road					
Work in soil	do do				
2 x 220m x 0.525 x 0.1 =					22.88m ²
2 x 285m x 0.525 x 0.1 =					21.37
Continuation					44.25
A/c					42
16/6/23					
S.D.					

1st on A/C
MMH.SY (SC)

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work:- construction of road from Jhakraha Chaur to Chaman Tola					
Agency:- Bindu Devi					
Ag No:- 62 SB21 MMH.SY/2022-23					
Date of work order:- 14.12.2022					
Date of work completion:- 13.09.2023					
Date of entry:-					
① construction of working bench mark do					
vide item No 1 P.M.					
1 — 0.510 Km					
@Rs 8374.47/Km — Rs 4271.					
② construction of working reference pillar do					
do vide item No 2					
P-Mo 1 — 0.510 km					
@Rs 4532.63/Km — Rs 2312.0					
③ clearing & grubbing road Land do					
vide item No 3					
P-Mo 1 — 0.149 ha					
@Rs 51133.76/ha — Rs 7619					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing & Laying W.B.M. for III do do vide item No 6 P. No 2-77.87 m ³					
@ Rs 3589.91/m ³ — Rs 279546.					
(9) Construction of un-reinforced C.C. Pavement do do — vide item No 7 P. No 2-160.3 m ³					

@ Rs 6867.34/m ³ — Rs 1160835.				
				Rs 2002006
Add GST 12%.				Rs 240241.
Add Labcess 1% —				Rs 20020
Add S. Fee —				Rs 32110
less 0.1% below.				Rs 2294377.
less Previous bill				Rs 2524.00
				Rs 2294377
				2291853.
Avl 12/8/23				
book. 12/8/23				
AV				